RADITEK INC.
RI, RC-SS-Dual  FD models Specifications may be subject to change 02/26/07
WORLD HQ: 1702H Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Telephone: (408) 266-7404   FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com , E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 2
Dual Stripline, FD, 1.7 to 3.3 GHz
Isolators and Circulators

R default
L
 Order Examples: RII-1805-1880M-FD-110WR
Description: (Isolator- Isolator, 1805-1880MHz, FD
model, 110 Watts, Clockwise Rotation)
See Page 2 for Additional Ordering Information
RADITEK INC.
RI, RC-SS-Dual  FD models Specifications may be subject to change 02/26/07
WORLD HQ: 1702H Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Telephone: (408) 266-7404   FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com , E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 2
Example: RCI-SS-1805-1880M-FD-110WR
Load Option
If one load option is shown
 i.e., 110w (load) or 100w-A20 attenuator, will be on both Isolator load ports
If two load options shown (RII model only)
 i.e., 100W-A-20// 110W
 Fit 100W-A20 Attenuator on Left
 And 110W Load on Right
Direction
 If one option shown
  ie., R clockwise make both units clockwise
 If two options shown
  ie., 110WR//110WL, makes left unit clockwise
and right unit counter clockwise
RII  Isolator / Isolator
RIC Isolator / Circulator
RCI Circulator / Isolator  (Shown above)
RCC Circulator / Circulator
Dia. 2.8mm
(0.110) x6
N
P L
W
X
M
Y Y
Monitor Tab
45º Chamfer